380 W Muskegon, Kent City, MI 49330  |  O: 616.439.3014  |  W: ArcArcher.com
Proudly Manufactured in the USA
Arc Archer has a direct sourcing strategy with our Asian
and domestic partners for the lowest cost, highest quality
LED components and products.
We not only offer stock item solutions but can customize
and confi gure these products in our manufacturing facility
to meet your needs.

• Proprietary light design capable
• Wide range of K values and profi le
• IP 20, 40 and up to 68
• Proprietary LowPro Flexfi t LED IP 65 can
conform to as small as a 6” radius
• Proprietary Under Udder LED lighting System,
milk house LED lighting, IP67
• Proprietary Lift LED lighting system
Industrial LED Light
Item Item Description Lumens Watts/
Light
Nominal
Length
Overall
Length
IDSL-24H55K12CS LED Light Industrial 24V2835-H-12-55K-C SGL M M12 800 7.48 12.00 11.251
IDSL-24H55K24CS LED Light Industrial 24V2835-H-24-55K-C SGL M M12 1600 16.48 24.00 23.063
IDSL-24H16K31FS LED Light Industrial 24V2835-H-31-16K-F SGL M M12 1125 20.27 31.00 31.000
IDSL-24H16K31FD LED Light Industrial 24V2835-H-31-16K-F DBL MF M12 1125 20.27 31.00 31.000
IDSL-24H55K31CS LED Light Industrial 24V2835-H-31-55K-C SGL M M12 2050 22.53 31.00 31.000
IDSL-24H55K35CS LED Light Industrial 24V2835-H-35-55K-C SGL M M12 2350 25.48 35.00 34.876
IDSL-24H55K47CS LED Light Industrial 24V2835-H-47-55K-C SGL M M12 3150 34.48 47.00 46.690
380 W Muskegon, Kent City, MI 49330  |  O: 616.439.3014  |  W: ArcArcher.com
6063-T6 Aluminum Housing Results in Cool Running
Protective Acrylic Lens Available in Clear or Frosted
6061 Aluminum Anodized

Nominal Length Inches End Cap to End Cap: 07-95
C for Clear Lens, F for Frosted
Connectors: S for ONLY Male, D for Male and Female
IDSL–24H–55K–31–C–D
Part Number Nomenclature
380 W Muskegon, Kent City, MI 49330  |  O: 616.439.3014  |  W: ArcArcher.com
380 W Muskegon, Kent City, MI 49330  |  O: 616.439.3014  |  W: ArcArcher.com  380 W Muskegon, Kent City, MI 49330  |  O: 616.439.3014  |  W: ArcArcher.com
LoPro LED Light
Item Item Description Lumens Watts/
Light
Nominal
Length
Overall
Length
12” Nominal Length Item Numbers
LP-12S30K12F LED Light LoPro 12V2835-S-12-30K-F 125 1.53 12.00 11.093
LP-12S35K12F LED Light LoPro 12V2835-S-12-35K-F 125 1.53 12.00 11.093
LP-12S40K12F LED Light LoPro 12V2835-S-12-40K-F 125 1.53 12.00 11.093
LP-12H35K12F LED Light LoPro 12V2835-H-12-35K-F 250 2.97 12.00 11.093
LP-12H40K12F LED Light LoPro 12V2835-H-12-40K-F 250 2.97 12.00 11.093
LP-12S30K12C LED Light LoPro 12V2835-S-12-30K-C 125 1.53 12.00 11.093
LP-12S35K12C LED Light LoPro 12V2835-S-12-35K-C 125 1.53 12.00 11.093
LP-12S40K12C LED Light LoPro 12V2835-S-12-40K-C 125 1.53 12.00 11.093
LP-12H35K12C LED Light LoPro 12V2835-H-12-35K-C 250 2.97 12.00 11.093
LP-12H40K12C LED Light LoPro 12V2835-H-12-40K-C 250 2.97 12.00 11.093
23” Nominal Length Item Numbers
LP-12S30K23F LED Light LoPro 12V2835-S-23-30K-F 250 3.36 23.00 22.904
LP-12S35K23F LED Light LoPro 12V2835-S-23-35K-F 250 3.36 23.00 22.904
LP-12S40K23F LED Light LoPro 12V2835-S-23-40K-F 250 3.36 23.00 22.904
LP-12H35K23F LED Light LoPro 12V2835-H-23-35K-F 475 6.53 23.00 22.904
LP-12H40K23F LED Light LoPro 12V2835-H-23-40K-F 475 6.53 23.00 22.904
LP-12S30K23C LED Light LoPro 12V2835-S-23-30K-C 250 3.36 23.00 22.904
LP-12S35K23C LED Light LoPro 12V2835-S-23-35K-C 250 3.36 23.00 22.904
LP-12S40K23C LED Light LoPro 12V2835-S-23-40K-C 250 3.36 23.00 22.904
LP-12H35K23C LED Light LoPro 12V2835-H-23-35K-C 475 6.53 23.00 22.904
LP-12H40K23C LED Light LoPro 12V2835-H-23-40K-C 475 6.53 23.00 22.904
35” Nominal Length Item Numbers
LP-12S30K35F LED Light LoPro 12V2835-S-35-30K-F 375 5.19 35.00 34.715
LP-12S35K35F LED Light LoPro 12V2835-S-35-35K-F 375 5.19 35.00 34.715
LP-12S40K35F LED Light LoPro 12V2835-S-35-40K-F 375 5.19 35.00 34.715
LP-12H35K35F LED Light LoPro 12V2835-H-35-35K-F 725 10.09 35.00 34.715
LP-12H40K35F LED Light LoPro 12V2835-H-35-40K-F 725 10.09 35.00 34.715
LP-12S30K35C LED Light LoPro 12V2835-S-35-30K-C 375 5.19 35.00 34.715
LP-12S35K35C LED Light LoPro 12V2835-S-35-35K-C 375 5.19 35.00 34.715
LP-12S40K35C LED Light LoPro 12V2835-S-35-40K-C 375 5.19 35.00 34.715
LP-12H35K35C LED Light LoPro 12V2835-H-35-35K-C 725 10.09 35.00 34.715
LP-12H40K35C LED Light LoPro 12V2835-H-35-40K-C 725 10.09 35.00 34.715
47” Nominal Length Item Numbers
LP-12S30K47F LED Light LoPro 12V2835-S-47-30K-F 500 7.02 47.00 46.526
LP-12S35K47F LED Light LoPro 12V2835-S-47-35K-F 500 7.02 47.00 46.526
LP-12S40K47F LED Light LoPro 12V2835-S-47-40K-F 500 7.02 47.00 46.526
LP-12H35K47F LED Light LoPro 12V2835-H-47-35K-F 975 13.65 47.00 46.526
LP-12H40K47F LED Light LoPro 12V2835-H-47-40K-F 975 13.65 47.00 46.526
LP-12S30K47F LED Light LoPro 12V2835-S-47-30K-F 500 7.02 47.00 46.526
LP-12S35K47F LED Light LoPro 12V2835-S-47-35K-F 500 7.02 47.00 46.526
LP-12S40K47F LED Light LoPro 12V2835-S-47-40K-F 500 7.02 47.00 46.526
LP-12H35K47F LED Light LoPro 12V2835-H-47-35K-F 975 13.65 47.00 46.526

C for Clear Lens, F for Frosted
LP-12S-40K-31-F
Part Number Nomenclature
380 W Muskegon, Kent City, MI 49330  |  O: 616.439.3014  |  W: ArcArcher.com
380 W Muskegon, Kent City, MI 49330  |  O: 616.439.3014  |  W: ArcArcher.com
LoPro LED Light
ABS Plastic Endcaps, NSF Approved
Lens Available Clear
or Diffused Polycarbonate
6063-T5 Aluminum Housing Results In Cool Running
120° of Light
UL Listed Led Strip
Customs Available with Volume
Color Temperature Voltage LED Watts/12” Lumens/12” Chainable
3000K 12 60 1.86 130 40’
3500K 12 60 1.86 130 40’
4000K 12 60 1.86 130 40’
3000K 12 120 3.62 250 24’
3500K 12 120 3.62 250 24’
4000K 12 120 3.62 250 24’
CONFORMS TO UL STD 2108
CERTIFIED TO CSA STD C22.2#9.0
IP RATING 54
CUSTOMIZABLE 7”–95”
(Actual Less Than Nominal)
Nominal Length - Total Length of Light Only
2.5mm Pin Connector
2.5mm Pin Connector
Need 1.5” Clearance Each
Side for Connector
Candle Light
STANDARD
2000K 3000K 4500K 6500K5000K 9000K
Midday Sunlight Blue Sky Light
Round LED Light: RND
Voltage of Light: 12S or 12H, Intensity
Color Temperature of Light: 30K, 35K, 40K
Nominal Length Inches End Cap to End Cap: 07-95
C for Clear Lens, F for Frosted
RND-12S-40K-31-F
Part Number Nomenclature
380 W Muskegon, Kent City, MI 49330  |  O: 616.439.3014  |  W: ArcArcher.com
Arc Archer is pleased to present the AA Round LED: a sleek,
energy effi cient LED luminaire for all your retail, home and
offi ce lighting needs. With several colors and brightness levels
on shelf at any time, we are able to meet customer demand
with very little lead time: 3-5 days
380 W Muskegon, Kent City, MI 49330  |  O: 616.439.3014  |  W: ArcArcher.com
LENGTH
LENGTH
AA Round Wire Connectors
Length Part Number
3” 40-MPMP-18003
6” 40-MPMP-18006
12” 40-MPMP-18012
AA Round Wire Connectors
Length Part Number
6” 40-FPMP-18006
12” 40-FPMP-18012
18” 40-FPMP-18018
24” 40-FPMP-18024
AA Round Wire Connectors
Length Part Number
6” 40-MP-18006
14” 40-MP-18014
AA Round Wire Connectors
Length Part Number
14” 40-FP-18014
Recommended Driver Options
Description Rated Wattage Voltage
High Wattage Wall Adapter 156 12
Wall Adapter 36 12
AA ROUND WEATHERTECH CONNECTOR
Straight Male To Straight Male
AA Round Wire Connectors
2.1MM Pin, 18/2 Spt Cord Type,
Black Customizable Lengths Available
Mounting Clip
Pn: 60-00003
Makes Mounting to Any Surface Easy
Mounting Clip Allows Direction of Light
to be Angled up to 30° off Center
Straight Male To Straight Female
Straight Male To Solder End
Straight Female To Solder End
0 .560
1.508
.440
1.210
1.610
LENGTH
LENGTH
.790
.600
.150
30.000 °30.000 °
SCREW MOUNT
HOLE
.750
380 W Muskegon, Kent City, MI 49330  |  O: 616.439.3014  |  W: ArcArcher.com
Round LED Light
Item Item Description Lumens Watts/
Light
Nominal
Length
Overall
Length
11” Nominal Length Item Numbers
RND-12S30K11C LED Light Round 12V2835-S-11-30K-C 125 1.53 11.00 10.875
RND-12S35K11C LED Light Round 12V2835-S-11-35K-C 125 1.53 11.00 10.875
RND-12S40K11C LED Light Round 12V2835-S-11-40K-C 125 1.53 11.00 10.875
RND-12H35K11C LED Light Round 12V2835-H-11-35K-C 250 2.98 11.00 10.875
RND-12H40K11C LED Light Round 12V2835-H-11-40K-C 250 2.98 11.00 10.875
RND-12S30K11F LED Light Round 12V2835-S-11-30K-F 125 1.53 11.00 10.875
RND-12S35K11F LED Light Round 12V2835-S-11-35K-F 125 1.53 11.00 10.875
RND-12S40K11F LED Light Round 12V2835-S-11-40K-F 125 1.53 11.00 10.875
RND-12H35K11F LED Light Round 12V2835-H-11-35K-F 250 2.98 11.00 10.875
RND-12H40K11F LED Light Round 12V2835-H-11-40K-F 250 2.98 11.00 10.875
23” Nominal Length Item Numbers
RND-12S30K23C LED Light Round 12V2835-S-23-30K-C 250 3.35 23.00 22.625
RND-12S35K23C LED Light Round 12V2835-S-23-35K-C 250 3.35 23.00 22.625
RND-12S40K23C LED Light Round 12V2835-S-23-40K-C 250 3.35 23.00 22.625
RND-12H35K23C LED Light Round 12V2835-H-23-35K-C 475 6.52 23.00 22.625
RND-12H40K23C LED Light Round 12V2835-H-23-40K-C 475 6.52 23.00 22.625
RND-12S30K23F LED Light Round 12V2835-S-23-30K-F 250 3.35 23.00 22.625
RND-12S35K23F LED Light Round 12V2835-S-23-35K-F 250 3.35 23.00 22.625
RND-12S40K23F LED Light Round 12V2835-S-23-40K-F 250 3.35 23.00 22.625
RND-12H35K23F LED Light Round 12V2835-H-23-35K-F 475 6.52 23.00 22.625
RND-12H40K23F LED Light Round 12V2835-H-23-40K-F 475 6.52 23.00 22.625
35” Nominal Length Item Numbers
RND-12S30K35C LED Light Round 12V2835-S-35-30K-C 375 5.19 35.00 34.500
RND-12S35K35C LED Light Round 12V2835-S-35-35K-C 375 5.19 35.00 34.500
RND-12S40K35C LED Light Round 12V2835-S-35-40K-C 375 5.19 35.00 34.500
RND-12H35K35C LED Light Round 12V2835-H-35-35K-C 725 10.10 35.00 34.500
RND-12H40K35C LED Light Round 12V2835-H-35-40K-C 725 10.10 35.00 34.500
RND-12S30K35F LED Light Round 12V2835-S-35-30K-F 375 5.19 35.00 34.500
RND-12S35K35F LED Light Round 12V2835-S-35-35K-F 375 5.19 35.00 34.500
RND-12S40K35F LED Light Round 12V2835-S-35-40K-F 375 5.19 35.00 34.500
RND-12H35K35F LED Light Round 12V2835-H-35-35K-F 725 10.10 35.00 34.500
RND-12H40K35F LED Light Round 12V2835-H-35-40K-F 725 10.10 35.00 34.500
47” Nominal Length Item Numbers
RND-12S30K47C LED Light Round 12V2835-S-47-30K-C 500 7.01 47.00 46.250
RND-12S35K47C LED Light Round 12V2835-S-47-35K-C 500 7.01 47.00 46.250
RND-12S40K47C LED Light Round 12V2835-S-47-40K-C 500 7.01 47.00 46.250
RND-12H35K47C LED Light Round 12V2835-H-47-35K-C 975 13.64 47.00 46.250
RND-12H40K47C LED Light Round 12V2835-H-47-40K-C 975 13.64 47.00 46.250
RND-12S30K47F LED Light Round 12V2835-S-47-30K-F 500 7.01 47.00 46.250
RND-12S35K47F LED Light Round 12V2835-S-47-35K-F 500 7.01 47.00 46.250
RND-12S40K47F LED Light Round 12V2835-S-47-40K-F 500 7.01 47.00 46.250
RND-12H35K47F LED Light Round 12V2835-H-47-35K-F 975 13.64 47.00 46.250
RND-12H40K47F LED Light Round 12V2835-H-47-40K-F 975 13.64 47.00 46.250
380 W Muskegon, Kent City, MI 49330  |  O: 616.439.3014  |  W: ArcArcher.com
Proudly Manufactured in the USA
Arc Archer has a direct sourcing strategy with our Asian
and domestic partners for the lowest cost, highest quality